NATIONAL Assessment Centre	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	1 Jan'05) M	MA 11805 7770 Date & Time Completed		Done by	
Date In: 315 118 14:18	Job description		Date & I and Completed	-	Drune Di	
Reino MAI EQZ 18008091144	SAS e-filing	-3-40				
Veh No: SKE 8037 K	E-mail (within Shrs,	, ADC 2hrs)				
July Deal of	i-Motor Claim I	orm				
	i-Motor W/O (W	ithin: OD 2hrs,	re 4hrs)			55
OD (ID) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade	ed				
the state of the s	Assessment/Surve	y Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by F	ax/Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
	JE 4196P.	INC ()/Non-INC()			
Owner / Driver: (36 11701		Tcl:)	
b Pad	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Policy No: () Peri		Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	lote-Est. Status (WC); N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. F: S	0-100%]		
***************************************)/NO(
T Cat Of Programme 7)				
DATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY CONTROL OF THE PR		38157945786		315	81-11-	77
General Remarks:- () Walk-In Customer: Customer's information	CARRIED TO SERVICE	dantial & Str	HIV NO refer of repain	31.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	The state of the s	(); T	owing Co: ()
		75 05 7	Date&Time Completes	14 35	Done	ý
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)			Dates Time Ovinper			
1)	ourtesy Car ()			+		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			-		_
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ()					
Injury:					77 A-100	1
Date/Time Actions					Containe	- Wilson
					-	
	1					
			2,1		Anit (S)	Amt (5
or otek			paration Checklist		1st Bill	Add Ei
Claimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Acciden	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); IN	C (\$80)		
		3) TF : Towing	Fee	\$40/\$45		
Oriver/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-1	Chrough Survey (Resurvey)	230		
Contact No:		For claiming	against INC Only (wef 10 Jan	1 2005) 175	U.	
Damaged Portion:		6) TR : Re-in-spe 7) N1 : Idao DA	+ SMRT Survey	\$160		
	1	8) NTUC Addit	ional Services			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD* *N5: Courtes	y Car / Tpt Allowanse	\$5		
		*N6: Repair	Co-ordination pair Inspection	\$10 \$25		
Auditors' Comments :-		*N8: DV / C	ollect Excess Coordination	23		
Par. 1		TP (N11) : T 9) N12: Idea M	P (Non INC) against INC	\$20	1	
		lavoice dated	Per Ch		MEON.	MARI
(a1 2 / 3)		Invaice dated	tee Cho	args.i	STATE OF STATE	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

are an area to see the relative of the	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/05/2018 14:18
Date Of Accident	02/05/2018 18:35
Exact Location Of Accident	IN THE CARPARK BEHIND BLK 281 BT BATOK EAST AVE 3
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
District Control of the Control of t	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKE8037K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JEREMIAH YEO HUAT CHYE
NRIC No	S7527589G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98897687
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98897687
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	C180
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPPHQ17-003275
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	JEREMIAH YEO HUAT CHYE
NRIC No	S7527589G
Date Of Birth	06/09/1975
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	01/03/1996
Driving Experience	22 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98897687
Fax Number	
	- HELOE 00007007

OFFICE-98897687

NOEMAIL

29A HILLVIEW AVE #10-08 Address

669562 Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED Type Of Accident

YES

NO

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

CHELSEA Passenger 1 NAME:

: FEMALE GENDER:

Details of Police Action

YES Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ Police Station Name

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

WITH DRIVER Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SJE9196P Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

SZE THO CHANGSHENG Name of Driver

S8340034Z NRIC/Passport Number 82991344 Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

JEREMIAH YEO HUAT CHYE

Approximate Age Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKE8037K

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

elen olicyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



T/20180503/7004

1 of 4

Report No. T/20180503/7004

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF	А	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
REPURIO	~		

REPORT O	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.			
Date/Time Report Made: 03/05/2018 12:15		ade:	Vide Neport No.				
Informar	nt's Particu	ılars	Address:	1			
Name of	Informant:	JAT CHYE	29A HILLVIEW AVENUE #10-08 SINGAPORE 009302				
ID Type	ID No.:		Contact No.: Mobile: 98897687				
NRIC NO / S7527589G Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: Jeremiahyeo@gmail.com				
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth: 06/09/1975	Type of Informant:				
Race:		00/00/10/0	Language: Institution / School Name				
Occupa		AGER	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,3	Date of Expiry:			

eneral Information Type of Accident:			Date/Time of Accident: 02/05/2018 18	:37	Type of Location: Car Park	
	K EAST AVENUE 3	ıkit Batok East Ave 3.	*			
Weather:		Road Surface: Dry	3 7 6		d Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: Traf		Traffic Control:	Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	
Traffic Flow:	Traffic Flow: Two Way Type of Collision: Moving Vehicle Against - Parked Veh					

Details of V	ehicle Invo		Taxarda I	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model			0
SJE9196P	Car	TOYOTA	altis	Grey		0
21/20021/	Car	MERCEDES	C 180	White		1
SKE8037K	Cal	BENZ	KOMPRESS			

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	I	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Campany	Insurance No	Liteotive	





Report No. T/20180503/7004

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Detaile of the	Insurance .	NI-	Effective	Expiry Date
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	rance Company	Insurance No		
Vehicle No. Insu	INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.	DMPPHQ17-	16/06/2017	03/10/2018

	Involved				
Any Pedestrian In	volved: No	Use of Pe	destrian (Crossi	ng: NA
No. of Pedestrian	s injured. Nic				
Driver	a Ti Chanashana		ID No.		S8340034Z
Name	Sze Tho Changsheng				
	O IFOARCE (Cor)		Contac	t No.	82991344
Related Vehicle	SJE9196P (Car)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		
	NIL		Class	of	Class: NIL
Hospital/Clinic	INIL		Driving		Date of Expiry: NIL
			Licence	7-1-17	
			Expiry		
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Dis	-	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree o	of Injury	NIL	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Driver			ID No.		S7527589G
Name	JEREMIAH YEO HUAT CHY	=	ID NO.		3/32/3000
* 1.*** 1.55° 0	1 (C. 100.00)		Conto	ct No	98897687
Related Vehicle	SKE8037K (Car)		Contact No.		30007007
ANAPORESMANIEN ILDANESSES CO.			Class	of	Class: 2B,2A,3
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPIT	AL	Class of Driving		Date of Expiry: NI
			Licenc		Toy the Treat Average Control of the Control
			Expiry		
	03/05/2018	Date Dis	scharge	03/0	5/2018
Date Treatment	nted Medical Leave 05		ee of Injury Slight		at

On 2nd May 2018 at appoximately 6.38pm I was about to exit my parking space when I noticed vehicle SJE9196P reversing. Intially thinking that he had missed his turning and was reversing a bit, I stopped my vehicle to let him complete his manouver. However, the vehicle suddenly accelerated and reversed into my stationary vehicle SKE8037K. Because it happened suddenly and as I was unsure what the driver of vehicle SJE9196P was intending to do by reversing, there was no time for me to reverse back into my parking space or to react in any way and the left rear of vehicle SJE9196P collided into the front left of my vehicle SKE8037K.

Immediately after the accident, I felt nauseous and giddy and with slight pain the the chest as the seat belt tightened suddenly. I was still feeling unwell today and was given 5 days medical leave at MT Alvernia hospital.



T/20180503/7004

3 of 4

Report No. T/20180503/7004

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





T/20180503/7004

4 of 4

Report No. T/20180503/7004

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

		-
Ske	tch	Plan
OUC	COLL	1 10011

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time: 03/05/2018 12:15

Classification Of Case:

Officer In Charge Of Case:

Signature Of Interpreter:

TP / TPIB /

Not applicable

TANG SIEW PING Contact No.: 65476430

Authentication Stamp

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7527589G



575**275**890

JEREMIAH YEO HUAT CHYE (JEREMIAH YANG FACAI)

杨发财

CHINESE

06-09-1975 M

SINGAPORE

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE



Lacence Warmber \$7527589 G

JEREMIAH YEO HUAT CHYE (JEREMIAH YANG FACAI)

Brm Date: 06 Sep 1975 Ittus Dam: 24 Feb 2017





Blood Group Date of issue

AB+ 31-10-1995

29A HILLVIEW AVENUE #10-08 SINGAPORE 669562

NRIC No: S7527589G

Date: 18/07/2014

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Class 2B Motorcycles = < 200 cc
Class 2A Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc
Motor cars with unlades weight = < 3000kg with = < 7
passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor
vehicles with unladen weight = < 2500kg

12 Jan 1995 12 Apr 1996 01 Mar 1996

NP 428A



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Misswell Road #1700 Tower Block MHO Complex Singapore 06/910 BU 65 6723 5513 | Tox 65 6724 3903 | Wave expensive according



Insured/Named Driver SGD500.00 Unnamed Drivers SGD1,000.00

Additional 5G03,000.00

Form: MX2 Excess:

VEID

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

. ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

> PRIVATE CAR Comprehensive

Certificate No.: DMPPHQ17-003275

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicles SKES837K

Z. Name of Policyholder DEREMIAH YEO HUAT CHYE

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 16/86/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 03/10/2018

5. Person or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Boad Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident loss or damage.

6. Limitations as to use*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover :

(a) use for hire or reward

(b) use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed testing

(c) use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business

(d) use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or and Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

UNWNBF/HD/A000295/A Assurance Capital

A Member of Citystate

Authorised Signatury EQ Insurance Company Limited